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Key dates for your diary 

 
When? What? 

 Tuesday 8th July  Sports Day 

Wednesday 9th July Perform Drama Workshops 

Thursday 10th July KS1 Transition Meetings (2.30pm or 4.30pm) 

For parents of children who will be in Year 1 or Year 2 from 

September.  

Monday 14th July Reports will be sent out 

Wednesday 16th July  Open afternoon (2-3pm and 3.30-5pm) 

Please see Tapestry post from 25/4/25 for more details 

Friday 18th July Year 2 camp 

Wednesday 23rd July Family picnic and summer fair (3.30pm) 

Thursday 24th July  Year 2 Leavers’ Celebration (5pm)      OR 

Friday 25th July Year 2 Leavers’ Celebration (9am) 

Friday 25th July – Last day of term 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Children return to school on Monday 1st September 2025 

  

 


